©  ROHM Co., Ltd.
ROHM Develops the First Silicon Capacitors
[BTD1RVFL Series]
November 2, 2023
ROHM Co., Ltd.
Marketing Communication Department
Achieving the industry’s smallest* size in a mass-produced
surface mount package contributes to greater space savings

[mm]
BTD1RVFL102
3.6
8.2
to
9.2
1000
±15 0±250 ±8
-55
to
+150
01005
[0402]
DSN0402-2
(0.4×0.2×0.185)
BTD1RVFL681 680
BTD1RVFL471 470
BTD1RVFL331 330
BTD1RVFL221 220
BTD1RVFL151 150
BTD1RVFL101 100
*ROHM November 2, 2023 study
: Under development